Summary commission details for business with Royal London

This document provides summary details of the commission arrangements we have in place

for protection business with Royal London.

These details are correct as at 1st April 2020.

Individual Protection

Max
Clawback

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10+

100% 20% 20% 20% 20%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

5 years




